
                                                         Patient Intake       

Health History 

About You 

Emergency Contact 

Insurance 



Reason for Visit 

Pain Diagram 

Minor Consent 

Pain scale 

Circle which best 
describes you pain. 

 No pain    

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
 Worst pain 


